[image: Logo

Description automatically generated]
September New Members

[bookmark: _Hlk115796398]



NAI Prime Commercial
www.NAIPrime.com
Scott Edmond
scottedmond@naiprime.com 
(812) 900-7661
1820 N Green River Rd Suite B
Evansville, IN 47715
*Real Estate
Partner Level

Kirchner Building Centers
www.kirchnerbuildingcenters.com
Logan Swalls
ltswalls@kbcteam.com
(812) 473-6400
5625 Old Boonville HWY 
Evansville, IN 47716
*Building Materials 
Trendsetter Level

Breidenbaugh Financial
www.breidenbaughfinancial.com
Andrew Breidenbaugh
andrew@breidenbaughfinancial.com 
(812) 518-9015
7525 E Virginia St Unit 440 
Evansville, IN 47715
*Financial Consulting 
Partner Level

WayFM
www.wayfm.com
Steve Green
sgreen@hopemediagroup.com 
(502) 230-0033
*Radio Station
Nonprofit Level











INvets
www.invets.org
Chaze Patrick
chaze@invets.org 
(812) 461-6298
777 Meridian St. RM 125 
Indianapolis, IN 46204
*Veteran Support Services
Nonprofit Level

3rd Shot Pickleball – Evansville
www.3rdshotpickleball.com/home-evansville
Gina Adams
gina@3rdshotpickleball.com 
(812) 940-2800
2800 Kotter Ave
Evansville, IN 47715
*Sports and Rec Club 
Partner Level

Kapur and Associates Inc.
www.kapurinc.com
Jarvis Hand
jhand@kapurinc.com 
(260) 265-1847
401 SE 6th Street Suite 206 
Evansville, IN 47713
*Engineering Services
Partner Level

Associates in Pediatric Therapy
www.kidtherapy.org
Tera Bell
marketing@kidtherapy.org 
(812) 269-5643
1101 N. Royal Ave Suite B 
Evansville, IN 47715
*Child Therapy Services 
Partner Level
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